Genbukan Tenmei Dojo USA Fee Schedule

Start Up Fees

Items

Where To Buy

Payment Method

Amount

Introductory Lesson Pass

Tenmei Dojo & Website

Free 1% Week

Free 1% Week

Membership Application Fee

Tenmei Dojo

Cash or PayPal account

Talk to Dojo Cho Fees vary
from Child to Adult

Yearly Membership Renewal Fees*
*Prices subject to Change depending on U

S Dollar / Japanese Yen Conversion Rates

Items Where To Buy Payment Method Amount
Member Renewal Kyu Student Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $36.76
(Children)
Member Renewal Kyu Student Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $64.34
(Teenager & Adult)
Member Renewal Kyu Student Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $101.11
(Black Belt Student)
Member Renewal Kyu Student Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $128.69
(Dojo Cho Student)
Martial Art Training Fees
Items Where To Buy Payment Method Amount
Training Fee — 10" to 1% Kyu Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $50.00
Training Fee — Black Belt Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $60.00
Open Mat Fee Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $20.00
Private Lesson with Dojo Cho Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $99.00
Grading Fees
Items Where To Buy Payment Method Amount
Children 9" — 4™ Kyu Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $35.00
Children 3 -1 Kyu Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $40.00
Children — Black Belt (Shodan) Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $80.00
9™ _ 4" Kyu Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $50.00
39— 1" Kyu Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $60.00
Black Belt (Shodan) Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $130.00
Training Manuals
Items Where To Buy Payment Method Amount
Genbukan Ninpo Taijutsu Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $36.00 + shipping
Genbukan KJJR Jujutsu Tenmei Dojo Cash or PayPal account $36.00 + Shipping

Fee Descriptions

Introductory Lesson Pass

Beginner’s one time only special offer for one week of training.

Membership Application Fee

Membership application fees are required on submission of your membership forms. Note: Application
form and fee are sent to the Honbu Dojo in Japan for registration.

Membership Renewal Fee

The membership renewal fee is required to be paid to Genbukan Tenmei Dojo USA by 15" of February
every year, so the group's renewal membership fees can be sent to the Honbu Dojo by 1% of March every
year. By paying the renewal your membership with the Genbukan and KJJR organizations are maintained.
Different amount apply to differently ranked students. If your training fee is paid monthly, the membership
annual renewal is included, therefore this payment will not be required

Martial Arts Training Fees

A fee for martial arts training that can either be paid per lesson or monthly to receive a discount

Grading Fees

Grading Fees are due one week after each test. The fee is sent to Japan and once the grading
recommendation has been reviewed and approved a certificate is issued by the Honbu Dojo.

https://www.amaninja.com

*Prices as of 7/29/19 (Japanese Yen to Us Dollar Conversion from Google)




